General Federation of Women’s Clubs of

Connecticut, Inc.

OFFICIAL CALL TO GFWC/CT
SEPTEMBER BOARD MEETING

Nancy Kalyan, President

b
N

.
“ Come Fly with Us ” ‘
Saturday, September 8, 2012

Heritage Hotel and Conference Center

522 Heritage Road, Southbury, Connecticut ~ 203-264-8200

~ The Garden Room ~

You are a GFWC/CT Executive Board Member if you are a Club President, Chairman of a GFWC/CT Committee, Member

of a GFWC/CT Standing committee, Community Service Program Chairman, Past State President, District Director,

Assistant District Director, or State Officer. All GFWC/CT members are welcome to attend the meeting.

8:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:45AM

11:30AM

12:00 Noon
1:15 PM

2:15PM
2:30 PM

Registration, Coffee/Tea
Call to Order
Opening Ceremonies
Business Meeting
Overview of Community Service Programs for all attendees
Social time - cash bar
Lunch
Domestic Violence Project-Sew For Shelters- JoAnn Calnen, GFWC/CTChairman
Carol Bellucci, Arts & Crafts State Chairman **
Announcements/Raffles

Adjournment

**Please bring any of the following: Sample size of toiletries (such as hotel size) shampoo,

conditioner, body lotion, body wash, toothpaste, mouthwash, etc. for our project.

Heritage Hotel and Conference Center

522 Heritage Road, Southbury, Connecticut ~ 203-264-8200




General Federation of Women’s Clubs of

Connecticut, Inc.

GFWC/CT Reservation Form
Saturday, September 8, 2012 Board Meeting
Heritage Resort and Conference Center

Registration Deadline: Saturday, September 1, 2012

Registration: $4.00 Luncheon Buffet: $28.00 Total: $32.00
~ Hot and Cold Buffet ~

Includes Salad, Coffee, Tea and Dessert

Phone #_

District:

EAny Dietary Restrictions:
EGFWC/CT Board Position:

Are you a 2012-2014 Club President?  Yes[ ] No[ ]

Mail to: Arlene Yarnes, GFWC/CT Reservations, 43 Florida Road, Somers, CT 06071

Phone: 860-749-7387
Make checks payable to: GFWC/CT

Display Table Reservation Form / September 8t Board Meeting

Y2 Table $5.00 Full Table $10.00

Mail to: Colleen Slason, 90 Spring Hill Road, Harwinton, CT 06791
Make checks payable to: GFWC/CT
Tables must be set up by 9AM

There is no charge for tables to CSP Chairman and Committee Chairman, but registration is required.



