



*General Federation of Women's Clubs of  
Connecticut, Inc.*

**OFFICIAL CALL TO GFWC/CT  
SEPTEMBER BOARD MEETING**

Nancy Kalyan, *President*



**“ Come Fly with Us ”**



**Saturday, September 8, 2012**

**Heritage Hotel and Conference Center**

522 Heritage Road, Southbury, Connecticut ~ 203-264-8200

~ The Garden Room ~

You are a GFWC/CT Executive Board Member if you are a Club President, Chairman of a GFWC/CT Committee, Member of a GFWC/CT Standing committee, Community Service Program Chairman, Past State President, District Director, Assistant District Director, or State Officer. All GFWC/CT members are welcome to attend the meeting.

8:30 AM	Registration, Coffee/Tea
9:30 AM	Call to Order
	Opening Ceremonies
	Business Meeting
10:45AM	Overview of Community Service Programs for all attendees
11:30AM	Social time - cash bar
12:00 Noon	Lunch
1:15 PM	Domestic Violence Project–Sew For Shelters- JoAnn Calnen, GFWC/CTChairman Carol Bellucci, Arts & Crafts State Chairman **
2:15 PM	Announcements/Raffles
2:30 PM	Adjournment

**\*\*Please bring any of the following: Sample size of toiletries (such as hotel size) shampoo, conditioner, body lotion, body wash, toothpaste, mouthwash, etc. for our project.**

**Heritage Hotel and Conference Center  
522 Heritage Road, Southbury, Connecticut ~ 203-264-8200**



*General Federation of Women's Clubs of  
Connecticut, Inc.*



**GFWC/CT Reservation Form**

Saturday, September 8, 2012 Board Meeting  
Heritage Resort and Conference Center

Registration Deadline: Saturday, September 1, 2012

Registration: \$4.00    Luncheon Buffet: \$28.00    Total: \$32.00

**~ Hot and Cold Buffet ~**

Includes Salad, Coffee, Tea and Dessert

Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone # \_\_\_\_\_

Club: \_\_\_\_\_ District: \_\_\_\_\_

Any Dietary Restrictions: \_\_\_\_\_

GFWC/CT Board Position: \_\_\_\_\_

Are you a 2012-2014 Club President?    Yes [  ] No [  ]

Mail to: Arlene Yarnes, GFWC/CT Reservations, 43 Florida Road, Somers, CT 06071

Phone: 860-749-7387

***Make checks payable to: GFWC/CT***

**Display Table Reservation Form / September 8<sup>th</sup> Board Meeting**

½ Table \$5.00                  Full Table \$10.00

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Club: \_\_\_\_\_

Mail to: Colleen Slason, 90 Spring Hill Road, Harwinton, CT 06791

***Make checks payable to: GFWC/CT***

***Tables must be set up by 9AM***

There is no charge for tables to CSP Chairman and Committee Chairman, but registration is required.